
S P I C E  J O I N T   L O U N G E  
Jasper  In January

2023 

January  13, Friday
Crab Trio $25

Crab Cakes

Crab Bruschetta 

Crab Dip  

We will be offering 3 different Crab

Appetizers to choose from including

a 6oz glass of white wine.

January  14, Saturday
Tequila & Tacos $16 

2 Jerk BBQ Pulled Pork tacos

1oz Tequila & Ting 

We will be offering:

January  15, Sunday
Jerk Grilled Cheese & Punch $25

1 Jerk Chicken Grilled Cheese 

2 - 1oz Spice Joint Rum Puch 

Recommended for 2PPL

We will be offering:

January 19, Thursday 
Wing & Drinks $16 

Jerk

BBQ

Salt & Pepper

Sweet & Sour

We will be offering wings and  a

drink.

January  21, Saturday
Tequila & Tacos $16 

2 Jerk BBQ Pulled Pork tacos

1oz Tequila & Ting  

We will be offering:

January  22, Sunday
Jerk Grilled Cheese & Punch $25

1 Jerk Chicken Grilled Cheese 

2 - 1oz Spice Joint Rum Puch 

Recommend fro 2 PPL 

We will be offering:

January  20, Friday
Crab Trio $25

Crab Cakes

Crab Bruschetta 

Crab Dip  

We will be offering 3 different Crab

Appetizers to choose from including

a 6oz glass of white wine.

January 26, Thursday 
Wing & Drinks $16 

Jerk

BBQ

Salt & Pepper

Sweet & Sour

We will be offering wings and  a

drink.

January  27, Friday
Crab Trio $25

Crab Cakes

Crab Bruschetta 

Crab Dip  

We will be offering 3 different Crab

Appetizers to choose from including

a 6oz glass of white wine.

January  28, Saturday
Tequila & Tacos $16 

2 Jerk BBQ Pulled Pork tacos

1oz Tequila & Ting 

We will be offering:

AppyWine $30 

A variety of cheeses, cold meat,

fruits, olives, dried goods  and jams.

2 Sets of 30z wine

Recommended for 2 PPL. 




We will be offering: 


